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LAE to PORT MORESBY

  LAE POM
Vessel Voy ETD ETA
KIMBE CHIEF 23POM15O 17/8/23 20/8/23
GAZELLE COAST 23POM16A 22/8/23 25/8/23
KIMBE CHIEF 23POM16O 27/8/23 30/8/23
KIMBE CHIEF 23POM17A 6/9/23 9/9/23

LAE to WEWAK
  LAE WEWAK LAE
Vessel Voy ETD ETA ETA
HIRI CHIEF 23NT1017 SAILED ARRIVED 17/8/23
HIRI CHIEF 23NT1018 18/8/23 21/8/23 27/8/23
HIRI CHIEF 23NT1019 28/8/23 31/8/23 6/9/23
HIRI CHIEF 23NT1020 7/9/23 10/9/23 16/9/23

LAE to LORENGAU (MANUS) 
  LAE LORENGAU LAE
Vessel Voy ETD  ETA ETA
KOPI CHIEF 23IS3017 SAILED ARRIVED 17/8/23
KOPI CHIEF 23IS3018 26/8/23 28/8/23 31/8/23
KOPI CHIEF 23IS3019 10/9/23 12/9/23 15/9/23
KOPI CHIEF 23IS3020 25/9/23 27/9/23 30/9/23

LAE AND PORT MORESBY to ALOTAU - ORO BAY
  LAE POM ALOTAU ORO BAY
Vessel Voy ETD ETD ETA ETA
KIMBE CHIEF 23POM15O 17/8/23 21/8/23 - 24/8/23
GAZELLE COAST 23POM16A 22/8/23 26/8/23 28/8/23 -
KIMBE CHIEF 23POM16O 27/8/23 31/8/23 - 3/9/23
KIMBE CHIEF 23POM17A 6/9/23 10/9/23 12/9/23 -

LAE to KIMBE
  LAE KIMBE LAE
Vessel Voy ETD ETA ETA
YELIA (CEL501) 23KIM013 SAILED ARRIVED 15/8/23
YELIA (CEL501) 23KIM014 16/8/23 19/8/23 24/8/23
YELIA (CEL501) 23KIM015 25/8/23 28/8/23 2/9/23
YELIA (CEL501) 23KIM016 3/9/23 6/9/23 11/9/23

LAE to RABAUL - KAVIENG - BUKA - KIETA
  LAE RABAUL KAVIENG BUKA KIETA LAE
GAZELLE COAST 23IS1015 SAILED ARRIVED - 16/8/23 17/8/23 21/8/23
NIUGINI COAST 23IS2015 17/8/23 19/8/23 21/8/23 - - 24/8/23
NIUGINI COAST 23IS1016 25/8/23 27/8/23 - 29/8/23 30/8/23 3/9/23
GAZELLE COAST 23IS2016 31/8/23 2/9/23 4/9/23 - - 7/9/23

PORT MORESBY to LAE
  POM LAE
Vessel Voy ETD ETA
KIMBE CHIEF 23POM15O 21/8/23 26/8/23
GAZELLE COAST 23POM16A 26/8/23 30/8/23
KIMBE CHIEF 23POM16O 31/8/23 5/9/23
KIMBE CHIEF 23POM17A 10/9/23 14/9/23

LAE to VANIMO
  LAE VANIMO LAE
Vessel Voy ETD  ETA ETA
HIRI CHIEF 23NT1017 SAILED ARRIVED 17/8/23
HIRI CHIEF 23NT1018 18/8/23 23/8/23 27/8/23
HIRI CHIEF 23NT1019 28/8/23 2/9/23 6/9/23
HIRI CHIEF 23NT1020 7/9/23 12/9/23 16/9/23

LAE to MADANG - BASAMUK 
  LAE        BASAMUK  MADANG    LAE
Vessel Voy ETD ETA ETA ETA
TULUMAN M&R03 23NT132A SAILED - ARRIVED 15/8/23
TULUMAN M&R03 23NT133A 16/8/23 - 18/8/23 22/8/23
KOPI CHIEF 23NT134B 19/8/23 20/8/23 21/8/23 22/8/23
TULUMAN M&R03 23NT134A 23/8/23 - 25/8/23 29/8/23

PORT MORESBY to KIUNGA
  POM KIUNGA POM
Vessel Voy ETD ETA ETA
KIWAI CHIEF 23KIU021 SAILED 19/8/23 24/8/23
OK TARIM (DC 18) 23KIU024 15/8/23 22/8/23 28/8/23
KIWAI CHIEF 23KIU023 25/8/23 30/8/23 4/9/23
OK TARIM (DC 18) 23KIU026 29/8/23 5/9/23 11/9/23


